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Carina Fota
Catherine Cox
Diana Vdovychenko
Jessica Coady
Noortje Morsink
Kiara Collinge

Alina Murphy
Gabrielle Duarte
Meghan Birmingham
Andrea Beattie
Haley Dragicevich
Paris Hanke

Olivia McKillop

Club

Champs ISC of BC

White Rock South Surrey SC

Champs ISC of BC
Juan De Fuca SC
Squamish FSC

Mt Arrowsmith SC
Squamish FSC
Squamish FSC
Arctic Edge SC
Campbell River FSC
Duncan FSC

Fuller Lake SC
Saanich SC of Victoria

b

SKATECAMNADA

Sherri McAndless

Date:

9-Apr-2016

2016 BC/YK SUPER SERIES VANCOUVER ISLAND

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:47:52PM

Oceanside Place Arena
April 8, 2016 to April 10, 2016

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

23.84
23.40
19.53
19.49
19.09
18.66
16.94
16.07
15.86
15.72
15.29
14.18
13.77

23.84
23.40
19.53
19.49
19.09
18.66
16.94
16.07
15.86
15.72
15.29
14.18
13.77

Tiffany Edwardsen

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



